Team Race Results -

Place
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Team

Monroe (LA)
Royal

Arcadia
Esperanza

El Rancho
Upland

Fountain Valley
Quartz Hill

El Toro

Ayala

Poly (Long Beach)
Hart

Trabuco Hills
Murrieta Valley
Green Valley (LV)
Tesoro
Temecula Valley
Saugus

Warren

Chula Vista (SD)
Serrano
Glendora
Paramount
Saddleback
Fallbrook (SD)
Canyon Springs
Thousand Oaks

Birmingham (LA)

Centennial (Bakersfield

Crescenta Valley
Del Campo
Lakewood

Los Alamitos
Redlands

San Marino
Santa Ana

15-Sep-2007 11:36 pm

Race 30

27th Annual Woodbridge Cross Country Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://www.gvarvas.com/XClnvitational/

6:50pm Div. Blue Soph Men Heat1 (3M)

Points Original Order

83
132
182
198
229
232
253
270
278
288
319
332
359
379
396
408
440
458
501
520
533
533
577
618
629
654
683

9132021284550
151822385782991552
5255559 6065667176
244348 53546891 127 1
1637427490 92 154 157
4233688110116 160 176
334151818384137159
675886151167 226
17476979 101 117 124 17
1926 75 80 123 136 138 14
404446100 130 131 141 1
83052133156 161 169 17
353989111 1321431952
27387120146 299 313
326296 114 145 199 286
1197112115122 158 165
170103170172

3485108 121 196 198 203
94104 109 118 140 181 210
67 72 106 185 205 264 293
78 95 105 153 208 221 305
1261 180217 241 250 266
3125 142 243 255

64 135148 178 249 271

93 119 129 230 234 245 247
63 126 183 225 289

107 152 164 209 231 270 27

2731

49

144 193 269 297
56174 213

14 162 257
77128 134 219
29177

113

10 215

Revised Order
9121819254044

1316 20 33 50 72 88
5234952535859
223843474861 81

14 3237 66 80 82 133
421317898103 136
283645717374 121
675176130 140 161
1542626990104 111
1724 6770 110 120 122
35394189 115116 124
82646 118 134 137 141
30347999117 126 149
26577107 128 180 182
275586 101 127 152 177
1087 100 102 109 135 139
16391142143

297596 108 150 151 153
849297 105 123 146 157
60 64 94 148 154 172 179
68 8593 132 155 159 181
1154145158 165170 173
3112125166171

57119 129 144 169 175
83106 114 162 164 167 168
56 113 147 160 178
95131138 156 163 174 176

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:21:15 0:28
1:22:18 0:37
1:23:01 1:05
1:23:31 0:27
1:24:31 1:26
1:24:31 2:20
1:24:55 1:02
1:25:20 3:10
1:25:32 1:32
1:25:55 2:06
1:26:26 2:01
1:27:02 3:14
1:27:33 2:10
1:27:38 3:23
1:28:31 2:24
1:28:50 2:10
1:29:55 4:14
1:30:48 3:48
1:31:00 1:02
1:33:03 3:17
1:33:01 3:08
1:37:03 6:51
1:38:57 4:41
1:39:00 3:41
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



